ACH-AP-W; Hand-Off-Auto control panel with
bluetooth interface
3AXD50000030358
Global Commercial Alias 3AXD50000030358
Product ID 3AXD50000030358
ABB Type Designation ACH-AP-W
EAN 6438177426554
Catalog Description ACH-AP-W; Hand-Off-Auto control panel with bluetooth interface
Long Description
Bluetooth control panel, ACS-AP-W, enables connection e.g. with the Drivetune mobile app.
The app is available for free on Google Play and the iOS App store. Together with the
Drivetune app, Bluetooth panel users can e.g. commission and monitor the drive wirelessly.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Romania (RO)
United States (US)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85371010Customs Tariff Number
853710-- Boards, panels, consoles, desks, cabinets and other bases, equipped
with two or more apparatus of heading 85.35 or 85.36, for electric control or the
distribution of electricity, including those incorporating instruments or apparatus
of Chapter 90, and numerical control apparatus, other than switching apparatus
of heading 85.17.- For a voltage not exceeding 1,000 V
HS Code
Hand-Off-Auto control panel with bluetooth interfaceInvoice Description
1/33AXD50000030358
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.13 kg
0.287 lb
Product Net Weight
26 mm
1.024 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
130 mm
5.118 in
Product Net Height
74 mm
2.913 in
Product Net Width
140 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
34 mmPackage Level 1 Height
83 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Technical
Lithium Coin, CR2032, 220 mAh, 3 V, 1 pc, 3 gMultiple Battery
Information
UndefinedFrame Size
Classifications
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 8
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
26111503
39122004
UNSPSC
Environmental
4dc4794f-c58f-49a7-8971-245102604783 Finland (FI)SCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Additional Information
User interfaces for drivesProduct Name
2/33AXD50000030358
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000202584 Kit
Drives  → Drive Options  → User Interface Options  → ACH-AP-W - Assistant Control Panel with Bluetooth
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/33AXD50000030358
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22